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2018 CAMS Club Challenge Australia - Jacks Hill WA

CLASS Results

Class: 1B (Outright Closed Vehicles under 2000cc)

The 86'ers

Bevan Cook

1 50 |/WASCC- | Ford Escort RS 5060  5545| 5474| 5423 5462  54.23
Team SSES

2 | 36 [JaiPhip/ o ta86GTS 1:0434| 1:01.34| 1:0042| 59.52| 59.72|  59.52




Class: 1D (Outright Closed Vehicles over 2000cc)

Cody Harris
1 16 |/ Scooby Mitsubishi Evo 55.83 52,92 | 52.96 52.19 | 52.33 52.19
Doo

Michael
2 14 | Lloyd/ Mitsubishi Evo 58.10 55.20 | 53.63 52.92| 53.75 52.92
Scooby Too

Mat Softley /

3 17 Scooby Doo

Subaru Sti Spec C 58.96 54.54 | 53.58 53.05| 53.08 53.05

Neil Herbert
4 15 |/ Scooby Subaru GC8 58.05 54.93| 55.05 54.25 55.32 54.25
Doo

Nathon
5 18 | Mclaren/ Subaru WRX Sti 57.39 56.44 | 55.29 55.53 | 54.94 54.94
Scooby Doo

Jacob
6 13 | Zurzolo/ Subaru WRX 58.07 56.22 | 56.04 56.70 | 54.97 54.97
Scooby Too

Burke Austin
7 11 |/ Scooby Subaru WRX Sti 1:31.92 56.43 | 55.96 1:27.73 | 55.02 55.02
Too

Michael P)
8 19 | Steele/ Subaru WRX Sti 1:03.32 56.40 | 55.48 ) 55.58 55.48

1:00.61
Scooby Doo

Mick
9 10 | Goodman/ | Subaru WRX Sti 1:02.33 | 1:08.58| 56.58 57.43 | 56.80 56.58
Scooby Too

Denis
10 12 | Conway/ Subaru WRX Sti 1:00.77 58.99 | 58.14 57.53 | 58.28 57.53
Scooby Too

Matt Waters
11 45 |/HSV
Heroes

Holden CV8

Monaro 1:03.95 59.80 | 59.38 59.06 | 58.82 58.82

Class: 3C (Touring & Production Sports Pre 1976 under 2000cc)

Peter Fry /
1 30 | MG Car MGB 1:12.32 | 1:04.77 | 1:04.36| 1:04.86| 1:06.85| 1:04.36
Club of WA

Cameron
Mart / MG
Car Club of
WA

MGB 1:19.90 | 1:15.44 | 1:16.32| 1:12.95| 1:12.84| 1:12.84

Sarah Fry /
3 29 | MG Car MGBGT 1:19.10 | 1:13.77 | 1:1420| 1:1556| 1:13.80| 1:13.77
Club of WA




Class: 4A (Production Sports under 2000cc)

Andrew P)

1 26 | Graham/ Lotus Elise 1:03.24 .
1:02.82

Leam Totus

58.44 56.87 56.56 56.56

Graeme
2 23 | Martin / Lotus Elise S1 1:05.39 59.56 57.56 56.82 58.17 56.82
Leam Totus

Marcus
3 33 | Seah/The Subaru BRZ 1:03.34 | 1:01.24 59.48 59.57 59.27 59.27
86'ers

Alan Watkins

Lotus Elise S 1:04.06 | 1:00.06 59.45| 1:20.69 59.99 59.45
/ Leam Totus

Cameron
5 32 | Stubber/ Toyota GT86 1:07.96 | 1:02.55| 1:01.40| 1:00.46 59.64 59.64
The 86'ers

6 | 34 JoffThomas o, - GTss 1:06.86 | 1:02.02| 1:00.22| 1:00.10 | 59.68|  59.68
/ The 86'ers

Richard Cox
7 41 |/HSV Toyota MR2 AW11 1:20.76 | 1:03.06| 1:01.96| 1:00.33| 1:00.03 1:00.03
Heroes

Eddie
8 21 | Lankhorst/ Lotus Elise S1 1:13.12| 1:02.72| 1:01.54| 1:01.91| 1:01.20, 1:01.20
Tome Leatus

Kerren
Stokes / MG
Car Club of
WA

MGF 1:18.61 | 1:12.15| 1:11.29| 1:08.85| 1:12.62| 1:08.85

Graham

Mitchinson / . . . . . .
10 27 MG Car Club MGB 1:15.48 | 1:12.22| 1:1196| 1:10.65| 1:10.37 | 1:10.37

of WA

Class: 4B (Production Sports over 2000cc)

Desmond

1 | 43 | Leeder/Hsy | MRZAWT 1:04.15| 5954 5809 57.71| 57.40|  57.40

4AGZE

Heroes

2 | 20 |StevePretzel | i\ Fiises 1:04.89 | 1:0029| 57.54| 1:0421| 5939 57.54
/ Tome Leatus
Lachlan

3 | 35 | Webster/ The | Toyota GTS86 1:0213| 5922 5813| 57.54| 5794 57.54
86'ers
John

4 24 | Edmondson/ | Lotus Exige S 1:04.77 59.30 59.90| 1:00.89| 1:00.10 59.30
Leam Totus

5 | 22 |VickyRowel | s Exige V6 1:08.50 | 1:04.50 | 1:01.14 | 1:00.27 | 1:01.94| 1:00.27
Tome Leatus




Class: 5A (Production Touring 2WD under 2000cc)

James Joi
Kern Chiam
/ Infinite
Time Attack

Honda Civic

1:02.64

59.74

58.51

58.36

57.46

57.46

Philip
Meehan /
Infinite Time
Attack

Honda Integra

1:01.53

57.81

58.43

57.86

57.81

Luis Bennet
/ Infinite
Time Attack

Honda Civic

1:03.54

1:00.72

59.42

1:00.80

1:00.57

59.42

Kim Yong
Pang /
Infinite Time
Attack

Honda Civic

1:17.74

1:03.43

1:02.70

1:02.12

1:01.17

1:01.17

Class: 5B (Production Touring 2WD 2000cc to 4000cc)

Andrew
Morrison / 1984 BMW E30 . . . .

1 48 WASCC - 303 1:08.04 | 1:01.82| 1:01.87| 1:01.33 59.43 59.43
Team SSES
John
Boldock / Renault Megane . . . .

2 42 HSV RS250 1:05.87 | 1:03.21 59.82 | 1:00.26 | 1:01.42 59.82
Heroes

Class: 5C (Production Touring 2WD Over 4000cc)

Grant
Meldrum / Mercedes AMG (P)

1 47 WASCC - C63 1:03.32 58.39 DNF 58.37 57.24 57.24
Team SSES
Mark
Tamblyn / Ford Falcon AU ) )

2 49 WASCC - XR8 1:01.26 58.61 57.24 57.33| 1:28.89 57.24
Team SSES
Matthew
Turner / 1986 BMW E30 . . . . ) .

3 46 WASCC - 305¢ 1:12.04 | 1:06.53 | 1:02.98| 1:03.00| 1:02.37 1:02.37
Team SSES
Laurie

4 44 | Parmenter/ | HSV Clubsport R8 1:11.64 | 1:.07.10| 1:04.15| 1:.04.66| 1:04.23 1:04.15
HSV Heroes




"(P)" Denotes one or more penalties applied.
MotorSport Timing and Live Results (http://mstalr.com)
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